

South Central WI MLS - Active Listing Report by County -- June 2021

| <u>County</u> | <u>Single Family</u> | <u>Condo</u> | <u>Multi-Family</u> | <u>Lots</u> | <u>Business</u> | <u>TOTAL</u> | <u>% of Total</u> | <u>Jun-21</u> | <u>% of Total</u> |
|---------------|----------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|-----------------|--------------|-------------------|---------------|-------------------|
| Adams | 57 | 24 | 1 | 295 | 15 | 392 | 6.4% | 692 | 7.2% |
| Columbia | 55 | 3 | 9 | 115 | 31 | 213 | 3.5% | 424 | 4.4% |
| Crawford | 26 | 0 | 1 | 82 | 10 | 119 | 1.9% | 228 | 2.4% |
| Dane | 399 | 101 | 43 | 998 | 113 | 1,654 | 27.0% | 2,485 | 25.8% |
| Dodge | 59 | 3 | 19 | 211 | 51 | 343 | 5.6% | 488 | 5.1% |
| Fond du Lac | 88 | 5 | 18 | 263 | 42 | 416 | 6.8% | 452 | 4.7% |
| Grant | 52 | 4 | 11 | 76 | 28 | 171 | 2.8% | 300 | 3.1% |
| Green | 32 | 1 | 2 | 101 | 13 | 149 | 2.4% | 296 | 3.1% |
| Green Lake | 30 | 6 | 0 | 87 | 23 | 146 | 2.4% | 291 | 3.0% |
| Iowa | 32 | 0 | 2 | 50 | 19 | 103 | 1.7% | 192 | 2.0% |
| Jackson | 2 | 0 | 0 | 3 | 0 | 5 | 0.1% | 14 | 0.1% |
| Jefferson | 71 | 14 | 19 | 109 | 46 | 259 | 4.2% | 433 | 4.5% |
| Juneau | 47 | 0 | 8 | 207 | 15 | 277 | 4.5% | 479 | 5.0% |
| LaFayette | 24 | 0 | 1 | 37 | 10 | 72 | 1.2% | 126 | 1.3% |
| Marquette | 42 | 2 | 0 | 101 | 16 | 161 | 2.6% | 240 | 2.5% |
| Monroe | 52 | 2 | 7 | 91 | 31 | 183 | 3.0% | 252 | 2.6% |
| Richland | 16 | 0 | 0 | 31 | 7 | 54 | 0.9% | 84 | 0.9% |
| Rock | 126 | 9 | 16 | 175 | 36 | 362 | 5.9% | 529 | 5.5% |
| Sauk | 81 | 12 | 8 | 447 | 50 | 598 | 9.8% | 803 | 8.3% |
| Vernon | 31 | 0 | 0 | 51 | 7 | 89 | 1.5% | 203 | 2.1% |
| Walworth | 2 | 3 | 1 | 25 | 4 | 35 | 0.6% | 42 | 0.4% |
| Waukesha | 1 | 0 | 0 | 1 | 0 | 2 | 0.0% | 8 | 0.1% |
| Waushara | 41 | 0 | 1 | 95 | 18 | 155 | 2.5% | 251 | 2.6% |
| Wood | 5 | 0 | 0 | 28 | 0 | 33 | 0.5% | 50 | 0.5% |
| Illinois | 7 | 1 | 1 | 7 | 4 | 20 | 0.3% | 44 | 0.5% |
| Iowa State | 1 | 0 | 0 | 11 | 2 | 14 | 0.2% | 48 | 0.5% |
| All Other | <u>31</u> | <u>1</u> | <u>1</u> | <u>45</u> | <u>19</u> | <u>97</u> | <u>1.6%</u> | <u>166</u> | <u>1.7%</u> |
| TOTAL | 1,410 | 191 | 169 | 3,742 | 610 | 6,122 | 100.0% | 9,620 | 100.0% |

Note: Numbers reflect mid-month inventory

*Does not include listings in Offer-Show status